Servicing Your Honda

Service Procedures
Fluids & Filters

Fuel..............

Engine Oil & FIEr......ccvviiiie e,
Rear Final Gear Oil... ...
Front Final Gear Oil..........oooiiii i,
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CIULCH SYSTEM .o
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Chassis

SUSPENSION ..ttt ettt ettt
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Electrical

Battery (o

APPEAraNCE Carl. ..ottt e

112 Servicing Your Honda

. 130

133
142
145
147
155

161
163
164
167
168

169
172
183
190
192

194

199



